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Contract Number:
Contractor Name:

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Name Website Contact Name Email Phone ext. Address City State Zip +4 Counties Served
(SEE ABOVE)

Approved Date
(DMS USE ONLY)

Advizex Technologies, LLC www.advizex.com Drew Weems dweems@advizex.com 770-335-5333 2348 Johannesburg Road North Port FL 34288 Statewide 3/21/2024
Agilant Solutions Inc http://goagilant.com Steve Cavendish scavendish@goagilant.com 305-962-3673 3 Seaview Blvd Port Washington NY 11050 Statewide 3/6/2024
BlueAlly Technology Solutions LLC https://blueally.com/ Scott Sager ssager@blueally.com 407-361-0509    1225 Crescent Green  Suite 115, Headquarters Cary NC 27518 Statewide 3/6/2024
CDW Government, LLC www.cdwg.com Nelson Narciso nelsnar@cdw.com 312-547-3387 625 W Adams Chicago IL 60661 Statewide 3/6/2024
Converge Technology Solutions US, LLC www.convergetp.com Todd Cannady todd.cannady@convergetp.com 919-532-2111 130 Technology Parkway Peachtree Corners GA 30092 Statewide 3/6/2024
Dasher Technologies, Inc. www.dasher.com Larry Melvin larry.melvin@convergetp.com 205-383-7324 675 Campbell Technology Parkway, Suite 100 Campbell CA 95008 Statewide 3/6/2024
GovConnection, Inc. d/b/a Connection Public Sector Solutions www.connection.com/ps Samantha Jarok samantha.jarok@connection.com 800-800-0019 33913 732 Milford Rd Merrimack NH 03054 4633 Statewide 3/6/2024
High Performance Technologies highperftech.com charlie bosco charlie.bosco@highperftech.com 772-285-4474 11111 Carmel Commons Blvd, Suite 340 Charlotte NC 28226 Statewide 3/6/2024
MRA INTERNATIONAL INC WWW.MRAINTERNATIONAL.COM Angelo Tirone SALES@MRAINTERNATIONAL.COM 732-222-0997 295 MORRIS AVE STE 101 LONG BRANCH NJ 07740 Statewide 3/6/2024
Office Management Systems, Inc. dba: Logista www.logistasolutions.com Randy S. Greene rgreene@logistasolutions.com 888-292-7643 2641 5911 Greenwood Parkway Bessemer AL 35022 Statewide 3/6/2024
PC Specialists, Inc. dba Technology Integration Group (TIG) www.tig.com Georgia Vasilion contractadmin@tig.com 858-566-1900 4962 11860 Community Road Ste #160 Poway CA 92064 8887 Statewide 3/6/2024
Presidio Networked Solutions LLC www.presidio.com Jackie Arnett jarnett@presidio.com 812-350-0808 8161 Maple Lawn Blvd., Suite 150 Fulton MD 50759 2588 Statewide 3/6/2024
ProSys Information Systems Inc. www.prosysis.com Jarell Williams jarell.williams@prosysis.com 678-268-1302 6025 The Corners Parkway, Suite 100 Norcross GA 30092 Statewide 2/13/2025
SHI International Corp. www.shi.com Florida Team FloridaGOV@shi.com 800-543-0432 1 290 Davidson Ave Somerset NJ 08873 Statewide 3/6/2024
TouchPoint, Inc. www.touchpoint-inc.com Lisa Harper lharper@touchpoint-inc.com 904-773-3883 4230 Pablo Professional Ct, Ste 250 Jacksonville FL 32224 Statewide 3/6/2024
United Data Technologies, Inc. d/b/a UDT udtonline.com Seymour Chajet myflorida@udtonline.com 800-882-9919 2900 Monarch Lakes Blvd., Suite 300 Miramar FL 33027 Statewide 3/6/2024
Verteks Consulting, Inc. www.verteks.com John Childers sales@verteks.com 352-401-0909  2100 SW 22nd Place Ocala FL 34471 7765 Statewide 3/6/2024
World Wide Technology, LLC wwt.com Carol Harting carol.harting@wwt.com 314-995-6103 1 World Wide Way St. Louis MO 63146 Statewide 3/6/2024

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Information Form

Counties Served: If the subcontractor/dealer/reseller does not provide products/services statewide, press Ctrl + M  to unhide the columns after Column M (Approved Date) and select "Y" for each county served; press Ctrl + Q  to rehide the columns.

* * * PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO DMS IN EXCEL FORMAT ONLY * * *

Naspo VP Compute - Computer Equipment, Peripherals, and Related Services
43210000-23-NASPO-ACS-FL
HP Enterprise (Back Office Products)
































